
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
202 
222 
293 
299 
244 
280 
200 
278 
216 
292 
219 
234 
214 
208 
253 

Name 
Perdana Putra Minang 
Logan Hannah 
Tehmur Chohan 
Noah Kruegel 
Eliot Jones 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Tara Eichenberger 
Alain Bauwmans 
Omar Alami 
Denis Bahar 
Thomas Raw 
Enzo Fontanella 
Marcus Lee Marker 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 
125 Junior MAX 

Best Tm 
40.022 
40.144 
40.180 
40.214 
40.245 
40.248 
40.270 
40.370 
40.504 
40.573 
40.689 
40.765 
41.073 
41.680 
41.184 

In Lap 
10 
10 
11 
5 
9 
9 
6 

11 
13 
13 
6 
3 

12 
1 
3 

Diff 

0.122 
0.158 
0.192 
0.223 
0.226 
0.248 
0.348 
0.482 
0.551 
0.667 
0.743 
1.051 
1.658 
1.162 

Gap 

0.122 
0.036 
0.034 
0.031 
0.003 
0.022 
0.100 
0.134 
0.069 
0.116 
0.076 
0.308 
0.496 
0.111 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
10 
10 
14 
14 
14 
10 

9 
14 
14 
14 

7 
3 

14 
1 
3 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #253 - 10 pos penalty - Dangerous driving in Round 3 SR 12F 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 4 

Qualifying Junior Max 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:29 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

21/11/2015 10:00 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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